
Area: Group:

Pack:

Contact 

Scouter:

email:

phone 

number:

Youth attending

Name: Pack Position/Six

example  Jim Brown Sixer - Black Six

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Scouters attending

Name Pack Position/Name

example  John Doe Assistant Scouter/ Baloo

1

2

Registration Fee

Number  of Youth X $10 = $$

X $10 Cheques Payable to Scouts Canada Whitby Area

NO CASH

REGISTRATION DUE BY:  21 October 2013

Mail to:  Scouter Wil Corneal, PO Box 3058, 30 Josephine St., Prince Albert ON L9L 1C1

EMAIL Form to: Debby Corneal , Whitby AreaCommissioner

debby.whitbyarea@gmail.com

f.l.ex Registration 
Saturday November 2, 2013 /  8:30am to 4:30 pm

Port Perry Scout Hall 

15585 Simcoe St, Port Perry, ON

mailto:debby.whitbyarea@gmail.com

